
Deconectari programate Singerei - 08.07.2024-14.07.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-07-08
08:00:00

2024-07-08
13:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. M. EMINESCU, ARHANGHEL MIHAIL,
TINERETULUI, ION VODA CEL VITEAZ, CODRILOR,
CIPRIAN PORUMBESCU, AL. CEL BUN, A. CRIHAN,

PT49SG351F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-08
08:00:00

2024-07-08
13:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. M. EMINESCU, ARHANGHEL MIHAIL,
TINERETULUI, ION VODA CEL VITEAZ, CODRILOR,
CIPRIAN PORUMBESCU, AL. CEL BUN, A. CRIHAN,

PT49SG351F5
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-08
09:00:00

2024-07-08
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII NOI PT24BN10
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-07-08
09:00:00

2024-07-08
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. BILICENII NOI PT25BN10
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-07-08
09:00:00

2024-07-08
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCUIT STR. B. GLAVAN, NR. 2 PT594SG352F5
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-07-08
12:30:00

2024-07-08
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. TRANDAFIRILOR, A. SCIUSEV, M.
DRAGAN, MIHAI VITEAZU, ION CREANGA, M. EMINESCU,
FRATIEI, STEFAN NEAGA, COSTACHE CONACHE, STEFAN
CEL MARE, CALEA PIETEI

PT49SG351F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-08
12:30:00

2024-07-08
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, STR. TRANDAFIRILOR, A. SCIUSEV, M.
DRAGAN, MIHAI VITEAZU, ION CREANGA, M. EMINESCU,
FRATIEI, STEFAN NEAGA, COSTACHE CONACHE, STEFAN
CEL MARE, CALEA PIETEI

PT49SG351F4
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA PT204RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA PT205RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA PT224RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA PT227RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. RADOAIA PT556RD18
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
20:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI, SAT. DUMBRAVITA PT322CD3F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
20:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI, SAT. DUMBRAVITA PT322CD3F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-09
08:00:00

2024-07-09
20:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI, SAT. DUMBRAVITA PT322CD3F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-09
08:30:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. TAURA VECHE PT263CH2F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-09
08:30:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. TAURA VECHE PT263CH2F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-09
09:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. SINGEREII NOI PT32RD2
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-07-09
09:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. SINGEREII NOI PT36BN10
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-07-09
09:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCUIT STR. INDEPENDENTEI, NR.
99

PT94SG353F6
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-07-09
09:00:00

2024-07-09
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCUIT STR. INDEPENDENTEI, NR.
98

PT83SG352F1
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-07-10
08:00:00

2024-07-10
20:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI, SAT. DUMBRAVITA PT322CD3F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-10
08:00:00

2024-07-10
20:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI, SAT. DUMBRAVITA PT322CD3F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-10
08:00:00

2024-07-10
20:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI, SAT. DUMBRAVITA PT322CD3F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-10
08:00:00

2024-07-10
13:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. TRIFANESTI PT51RD2F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-10
11:00:00

2024-07-10
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. TRIFANESTI PT51RD2F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-10
11:00:00

2024-07-10
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. TRIFANESTI PT51RD2F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-11
08:00:00

2024-07-11
20:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI, SAT. DUMBRAVITA PT322CD3F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-11
08:00:00

2024-07-11
20:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI, SAT. DUMBRAVITA PT322CD3F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-11
08:00:00

2024-07-11
20:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI, SAT. DUMBRAVITA PT322CD3F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-11
09:00:00

2024-07-11
16:00:00

OR. SINGEREI, BLOC LOCUIT STR. INDEPENDENTEI, NR.
127

PT594SG352F5
Reparatia
curente

Bloc
locativ

2024-07-11
09:00:00

2024-07-11
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COSCODENI PT314CD5
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-07-11
09:00:00

2024-07-11
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. COSCODENI PT312CD4
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-07-11
09:00:00

2024-07-11
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. CHISCARENI PT300CH6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-11
09:00:00

2024-07-11
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. CHISCARENI PT301CH6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-11
09:00:00

2024-07-11
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. CHISCARENI PT302CH6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-11
09:00:00

2024-07-11
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. CHISCARENI PT315CH6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-11
09:00:00

2024-07-11
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. CHISCARENI PT328CH6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-11
09:00:00

2024-07-11
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. CHISCARENI PT347CH6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-11
09:00:00

2024-07-11
16:00:00

R. SINGEREI, S. CHISCARENI PT379CH6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2024-07-12
08:00:00

2024-07-12
20:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI, SAT. DUMBRAVITA PT322CD3F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-12
08:00:00

2024-07-12
20:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI, SAT. DUMBRAVITA PT322CD3F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-12
08:00:00

2024-07-12
20:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI, SAT. DUMBRAVITA PT322CD3F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-13
08:00:00

2024-07-13
20:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI, SAT. DUMBRAVITA PT322CD3F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-13
08:00:00

2024-07-13
20:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI, SAT. DUMBRAVITA PT322CD3F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2024-07-13
08:00:00

2024-07-13
20:00:00

R-NUL SINGEREI, SAT. DUMBRAVITA PT322CD3F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


